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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurora Genot420
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.600 9.1009.550 37.450
2T 1 1T 6T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Ryder472
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.2009.500 37.300
4T 2 3T 4T 2 

2 

Sofia Ferreira413
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.300 9.2009.550 37.250
2T 4 1T 4T 3 

3 

Chantal Rodriguez469
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.050 9.5509.200 37.100
1 6T 7* 1 4T

4T

Laura Bergese864
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.400 9.5009.200 37.100
6T 3 7* 2 4T

4T

Josie Hernandez428
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.750 9.4009.400 36.650
4T 8 5 3 6 

6 

Layla Daniels403
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.100 9.1009.250 36.450
6T 5 6 6T 7 

7 

Mykenna Branscombe387
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.050 8.7009.500 36.050
8 6T 3T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / L1 s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik455
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.5509.750 38.200
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Paisley Lux445
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.850 9.4009.750 37.400
1 4T 1T 3 2 

2 

Molly Thompson810
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.300 9.7009.500 37.300
9 2 3 1 3 

3 

Mackayla Blood770
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 8.900 9.3009.000 36.350
5 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Lily Vinson811
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.600 9.3009.150 36.300
3T 7 4 4T 5 

5 

Liv LeFrock782
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.500 9.2509.100 35.850
7T 8 5 7 6 

6 

Miya Pierce796
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.850 9.0008.500 35.450
6 4T 8 9 7 

7 

Alana Manuel785
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.700 9.3007.900 35.150
3T 6 9 4T 8 

8 

Taylor Johnson779
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 7.900 9.2008.600 34.700
7T 9 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 114.250 28.000 28.700 29.050 28.500
1T1 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 111.600 27.650 27.600 27.850 28.500
1T2 2 2
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